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                                             परिवार में मैं
आपका स्वागत करता हूं, हमारे परिवार में शामिल
होने के  लिए, लिए गए निर्णय पर आपको बधाई देता
हूं ! आपके  सभी सपने यहां से पूरे हो यही मंगल

शुभकामना करता हूं !!

MANAGEMENT'S, MESSAGE 

CEO & MD Mr. Jitendra Kumar

Rebirth Global Marketing 

प्रिय साथियों :-

www.myrebirthglobal.com
support@myrebirthglobal.com

14years Experience Of
Direct Selling Industry 
14years Experience Of
Direct Selling Industry 

Wish you all the very best from the core of my
heart. I, my blessing and entire management

team is always with you.



हमारा लक्ष्य Rebirth Global 
को दुनिया की सबसे अधिक उपभोक्ता कें द्रित
कं पनी बनाना है, महिला सशक्तिकरण को
बढ़ाना है ताकि वह भी आर्थिक रूप से
आत्मनिर्भर बन सकें  !

VISION & MISSION 

Our Vision Our Vision 

Rebirth Global का लक्ष्य अच्छी
क्वालिटी का प्रोडक्ट तैयार करना है लोगों को
अच्छा स्वास्थ्य प्रदान करना है और ग्रामीण
स्तर पर अधिक से अधिक ग्राहक  बनाना है !

Our Mission Our Mission 

Opportunity

WHY CHOOSE US ?

QUALITY PRODUCT

TRANSPARENT PRICE

100% SATISFACTION 

WIDE RANG OF PRODUCTS

UNIQUE CAREER  OPPORTUNITY

DAILY & MONTHLY PAYOUT SYSTEM

EFFICIENT BUSINESS PROMOTERS

EFFECTIVE TRAININGBDEPARTMENT

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



Home Care

Helth Care

Beauty Care 

PRODUCT RANGE

OUR PRODUCT ARE DIVINE INTO 6 CATEGORIES

Agriculture

Oral Care

Hair Care 

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



LEGAL DOCUMENTS 

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



Mr.Janardhan Prasad 
Founder & Top Leader

Mr.Ajaz Inamdar
Founder & Top Leader

Mr.Harikesh Singh  
Top Leader

TOP LEADER & FOUNDER 

Mr.Sandip Gangurde
Founder & Top Leader 

Mr. Nawal Kumar 
Top Leaders

Mr.Narayan Sisodiya
Founder & Top Leader 

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



OUR DREAM 

Dream House Luxury Car Child Education 

Happy Family Foreign Tour Money Freedom

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



Agriculture Job-( Pvt & Gov. )

Traditional Marketing Direct Selling

 स्व - रोजगार

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



Traditional Market

Advertising

Wholesaler 

Retailer

Customer's 

No Bussines
opportunity 

JOIN REBIRTH GLOBAL FAMILY NOW !!!

Manufacturers 

National Distributors

What is Direct Selling Business

State Distributors

30%

70%

100%/

No Grwoth

/
/

FACILITY
. Online Treatment Facility
. Effective Training Department 

. Continuous Learning & Development

Business
Opportunity 

Manufacturers 

Franchise Store 

Rebirth Femily

Direct  Selling
/

/

30%

5%

65%/
65% Grwoth

. Unique Career Opportunity

. Weekly Payout System

. Effcient Business Pramoters

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



FREE REGISTRATION !!!

. ADHAR CARD

FOR ADDRESS PROOF

. PAN CARD

FOR AGE PROF - 18 +

. BANK PASSBOOK/CANCEL CHEQUE

FOR INCENTIVE

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



JOINING PACKAGE 

999/-

FIRST  PURCHASE
PRODUCT 

ONLY  ONLY  

Joining Products 
Combo 

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



TYPES OF INCOME 

10 TYPES
OF

INCOME 

10 TYPES
OF

INCOME 

1. REATIL PROFIT
2. MATCHING INCOME
3. ATUT BANDHAN
4. ROYALTY INCOME
5. REPURCHASE IN.
6. FRANCHISE IN.
7. FRANCHISE SPONSOR IN.
8. AWARD & REWARD
9. TOUR & TRAVELS
10. REBIRTH BONANZA

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



02. MATCHING INCOME 

/ /

YOU

L R

1:1- 200/-1:1- 200/-
5:5- 1000/-5:5- 1000/-

25:25- 5000/-25:25- 5000/-
50:50- 10000/-50:50- 10000/-

www.myrebirthglobal.com

Retail Profit = MRP-DP
MRP = 2000/-
DP = 1000/-
Retail﻿ Profit=2000-1000=1000/-
50% Retail Profit 

01. RETAIL PROFIT-10-TO-50%

Power Leg Carryforward

Daily Capping - 10,000/-
Monthly Payout - 300000/-
Daily Capping - 10,000/-

Monthly Payout - 300000/-

Monthly Income - 3,00,000/-
Yearly Income - 36,00,000/-



03 - ATUT BANDHAN  YOJNA 

DONATION CTO 10%

10 LEFT 10 RIGHT  DIRECT
SPONSOR IS

COMPULSORY FOR
DONATION WITH IN  6

MONTH COMPULSORY

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



04. ROYALTY INCOME

15 LEFT 15 RIGHT
DIRECT SPONSER

5% CTO ROYALTY 
LIFE TIME

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

5,000

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

01. BRONZE

5,000

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

500 RS. 1,000/-10,00010,000

( BUSINESS PLAN BOOK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

RS. 1,000/-

GIFT



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

10,000

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

02. SILVER

10,000

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

500 RS. 2,500/-20,000

( T-SHIRT)

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

20,000

RS. 2,500/-

GIFT



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

25000

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

03. STAR

25000

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 5,000/-50,000

( BAG PACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

50,000

RS. 5,000/-

GIFT



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

50,000

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

04. GOLD

50,000

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 10,000/-1,00,000

( SUIT LENTH )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

1,00,000

RS. 10,000/-

GIFT



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

05. PEARL

1,00,000

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 20,000/-2,00.000

TOUR
( AYODHYA TOUR  )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

2,00,000

RS. 20,000/-1,00,000

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

06. RUBY

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 50,000/-5,00,000

GIFT
( SIMLA TOUR )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

2,50,000

5,00,000

RS. 50,000/-2,50,000

SHIMLA TOUR

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

07. PLATINUM

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 1,00,000/-10,00,000

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

5,00,000

10,00,000

5,00,000 RS. 1,00,000/-

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

08. EMERALD

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 2,00,000/-20,00,000

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

10,00,000

20,00,000

10,00,000 RS. 2,00,000/-

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )

TM



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

09. SAPPHIRE

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 4,00,000/-40,00,000

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

20,00,000 RS. 4,00,000/-20,00,000

40,00,000

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

10. CRWON

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 8,00,000/-1 CR.

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

50,00,000

1 CR.

RS. 8,00,000/-50,00,000

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

11. AMBESDOR

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 15,00,000/-5 CR.

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

2.5 CR.

5 CR.

RS. 15,00,000/-2.5 CR.

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

12. KOHINOOR

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 30,00,000/-10 CR.

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

5 CR.

10 CR.

RS. 30,00,000/-5 CR.

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

13. DIAMOND

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 60,00,000/-20 CR.

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

10 CR.

20 CR.

RS. 60,00,000/-10 CR.

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

Continue...

INCOME

INCOME 

14. ROYAL DIAMOND

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 80,00,000/-40 CR.

GIFT
( BAGPACK )

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

20 CR.

40 CR.

20 CR. RS. 80,00,000/-

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )



REPURCHASE INCOME

SELF BV.
LEFT TEAM

BV.
RIGHT TEAM

BV.

PROMOTION CRITERIA

MAINTAIN CRITERIA

INCOME

INCOME 

15. DIAMOND KING

LEFT TEAM
BV.

RIGHT TEAM
BV.

1000 RS. 1 CR.100 CR.

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

50 CR.

100 CR.

50 CR. RS. 1 CR.

( 2 NIGHT 3 DAYS  )

Continue...

GIFT
( BAGPACK )



06. Award & Reward

REWARD LAVEL LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

50

100

200

500

1000

5000

2000

10000

1 .Lakh Cash 

2 .Lakh Cash 

Bag-Tools

Pant-Shirt

Mobile- 15000/- 

Laptop -35000/-

Scooty - 75,000/- 

50

100

200

500

1000

2000

5000

10000

Suit Length

REWARD - 1

50000 50000

REWARD - 2

REWARD - 3

REWARD - 4

REWARD - 5

REWARD - 6

REWARD - 7

REWARD - 8

REWARD - 9

REWARD -10

20000 20000 3.Lakh Cash 

5.Lakh Cash 

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



07. TOUR & TRAVELS

( 2 N / 3 D ) 

1 Sep. to 31 Oct. 1 Sep. to 31 Oct. 
TourTour

1) Franchaise + 10 Pair
2) Bronze + 15 Pair
3) 25 Pair Fresh
     Direct Sponser

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com



 3. Company Reserves the Right to Change / Modify the Package Amount and Month Duration of Costomer Package

www.myrebirthglobal.comsupport@myrebirthglobal.com

08. Rebirth Bonanza

PACGAGE  1000 BV PACGAGE  2000 BV PACGAGE  3000 BV

PACGAGE  5000 BV PACGAGE  10,000 BV PACGAGE  20,000 BV

MONTH REPURCHASE MONTH MONTHREPURCHASE REPURCHASE

MONTH MONTH MONTHREPURCHASE REPURCHASE REPURCHASE

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1st Month

2st Month

3st Month

4st Month

5st Month

1000 BV

1000 BV

1000 BV

1000 BV

FREE

2000 BV

2000 BV

2000 BV

2000 BV

FREE

3000 BV

1500 BV

1500 BV

1500 BV

FREE

2500 BV

2500 BV

2500 BV

2500 BV

FREE

5000 BV

5000 BV

5000 BV

5000 BV

FREE

10000 BV

10000 BV

10000 BV

10000 BV

FREE

Note : By Purchasing a Product 1000 BV For 4
consecutive months, you will get a product worth
1000/- MRP- absolutely free.

Note :  By Purchasing a Product 2000 BV For
4 consecutive months, you will get a product
worth 2000/- MRP- absolutely free.

Note : By Purchasing a Product 1500 BV For 4
consecutive months, you will get a product
worth 2000/MRP- absolutely free.

Note : By Purchasing a Product 2500 BV For 4
consecutive months, you will get a product
worth 3500/MRP- absolutely free.

Note : By Purchasing a Product 5000 BV For 4
consecutive months, you will get a product
worth 6000/MRP- absolutely free.

Note : By Purchasing a Product 10000 BV For 4
consecutive months, you will get a product
worth 12000/MRP- absolutely free.

TERM & CONDITIONS FOR COSTOMER PACKAGE
1.Billing for Costomer Package should be 30 Days 
2. Whatever package you are taking, you will get the free product only if you take it for 5 consecutive months.



Contact Us 

Reg.office:- Khajurahat
Chauraha Gola Bazar
Ayodhya (u.p.)224207

Rebirth Family 
एक शानदार opportunity आपका इंतजार कर
रही है आप उनसे जरूर मिले जिन्होंने आपको

लिंक से शेयर किया है !support@myrebirthglobal.com

www.myrebirthglobal.com


